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10/3/2023 79.75% 2022-2023 93.97% 94.46% Rodriguez MS Safety- documented
1/16/2024 76.71% 2022-2023 94.85% 94.46% Alexander Weather

82.30% 2022-2023 93.71% 94.46% Bell Weather
79.17% 2022-2023 92.81% 94.46% Braswell HS Weather
82.47% 2022-2023 94.35% 94.46% Myers MS Weather
76.96% 2022-2023 94.34% 94.46% Borman Weather
81.49% 2022-2023 94.26% 94.46% Cross Oaks Weather
78.30% 2022-2023 94.61% 94.46% Calhoun MS Weather
82.22% 2022-2023 93.47% 94.46% Denton HS Weather
83.04% 2022-2023 93.99% 94.46% Evers Weather
80.95% 2022-2023 89.22% 94.46% Fred Moore Weather
83.04% 2022-2023 94.65% 94.46% Ginnings Weather
79.13% 2022-2023 95.92% 94.46% Gonzalez Weather
77.19% 2022-2023 94.67% 94.46% Hodge Weather
83.82% 2022-2023 94.95% 94.46% Houston Weather
81.29% 2022-2023 94.86% 94.46% McNair Weather
83.99% 2022-2023 94.55% 94.46% McMath MS Weather
78.54% 2022-2023 94.46% 94.46% Newton Rayzor Weather
80.08% 2022-2023 94.93% 94.46% Navo MS Weather
80.58% 2022-2023 94.17% 94.46% Paloma Creek Weather
83.18% 2022-2023 93.43% 94.46% Ryan HS Weather
76.69% 2022-2023 93.76% 94.46% Rivera Weather
83.60% 2022-2023 93.97% 94.46% Rodriguez MS Weather
83.99% 2022-2023 95.23% 94.46% Sandbrock Ranch Weather
78.30% 2022-2023 94.64% 94.46% Strickland MS Weather
75.17% 2022-2023 95.52% 94.46% Ann Windle Weather

4/8/2024 74.14% 2022-2023 94.85% 94.46% Alexander Eclipse
83.41% 2022-2023 93.71% 94.46% Bell Eclipse
75.57% 2022-2023 92.81% 94.46% Braswell HS Eclipse
80.56% 2022-2023 94.35% 94.46% Myers MS Eclipse
74.32% 2022-2023 94.34% 94.46% Borman Eclipse
75.59% 2022-2023 94.61% 94.46% Calhoun MS Eclipse
81.40% 2022-2023 94.26% 94.46% Cross Oaks Eclipse
78.93% 2022-2023 93.47% 94.46% Denton HS Eclipse
80.97% 2022-2023 93.99% 94.46% Evers Eclipse
76.92% 2022-2023 89.22% 94.46% Fred Moore Eclipse
77.37% 2022-2023 94.65% 94.46% Ginnings Eclipse
73.57% 2022-2023 95.92% 94.46% Gonzalez Eclipse
71.43% 2022-2023 94.67% 94.46% Hodge Eclipse
82.94% 2022-2023 95.61% 94.46% Nelson Eclipse
78.16% 2022-2023 94.86% 94.46% McNair Eclipse
78.02% 2022-2023 94.55% 94.46% McMath MS Eclipse
71.59% 2022-2023 94.46% 94.46% Newton Rayzor Eclipse
81.58% 2022-2023 94.93% 94.46% Navo MS Eclipse
79.83% 2022-2023 94.17% 94.46% Paloma Creek Eclipse
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82.73% 2022-2023 95.65% 94.46% Pecan Creek Eclipse
78.36% 2022-2023 94.23% 94.46% Providence Eclipse
79.74% 2022-2023 93.43% 94.46% Ryan HS Eclipse
82.61% 2022-2023 93.76% 94.46% Rivera Eclipse
79.51% 2022-2023 93.97% 94.46% Rodriguez MS Eclipse
83.19% 2022-2023 95.23% 94.46% Sandbrock Ranch Eclipse
83.16% 2022-2023 94.28% 94.46% Savannah Eclipse
77.86% 2022-2023 95.31% 94.46% Shultz Eclipse
74.67% 2022-2023 94.64% 94.46% Strickland MS Eclipse
84.28% 2022-2023 94.52% 94.46% Stephens Eclipse
82.51% 2022-2023 95.11% 94.46% Union Park Eclipse
78.47% 2022-2023 95.52% 94.46% Ann Windle Eclipse
78.66% 2022-2023 95.42% 94.46% WS Ryan Eclipse

84.48 and below


